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CCHA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

Q7/22/84
SFRIMT FHREL.AY L ¥
HEAT 1
TEAM NAME
{04) TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
(48) HONEYWELL
{30) COORS
{49) NATIONAL SEMI CON.
{35) FEDERAL EXFRESS

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF
07/22/84

SFHRIMNT

HEAT 2

REL. &Y LT )

TEAM NAME

(12)
(28)
(18
(45)
(14)
(36)
{(13)
{27)
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(11) TRW
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(03) FORD

{24) LOCKHEED

(15) CIGNA

{39) INTER. FAPER CO.
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF
07/22/84

FMOSTERS RELAY i >

sSuUM — 3:10 P.M.

QUALIFIERS FOR FINALS

FLACE LANE TEAM NAME TIME
1 i (25) F.G.% E. S5:15.8
2 2 {173y BRI 5:17.3
3 3 {45) US WEST 5:18.5
4 4 (07) HEWLETT-PACKARD S:18.7
S o] {26) ARCO 5:19.0
& 1) (04) TEXAS INSTRUMENTS S:20.7
7 7 (02) GENERAL ELECTRIC Sr2i.0
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF
07/22/84

MASTERS REL.AY &% )

HEAT 1

TEAM NAME

{08
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(33
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF
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MEMNS 8900
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{10)
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(28)
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{12)
{07)
{09)
{(21)
(41)
(19)

ROCKWELL
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NEI
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

O7/22/84
MERNS 8540 L= T )
HEAT 3

L TIME TEAM NAME FOINTS
01— 2004 {02) GENERAL ELECTRIC 1
02 - 2:01.4 {34) DEC 1
O3 —~ 2:02.0 {492) NATIONAL SEMI CON. 1
04 - 2:02.2 (13) CIGNA 1
05 - 2:02.4 (24) LOCKHEED i
06 - 2302.79 (33) FEDERAL EXFRESS 1
07 - 2:03.2 (0&) BANK OF AMERICA 1
08 - 2:06.2 (27) BELL ATLANTIC 1
09 - 2:07.1 {16) HUGHES AIRCRAFT 1
10 - 2:07.2 (20) WESTINGHOUSE 1
it - 2:15.4 {3?) INTER. PAFER CO. 1
2 - 2:17.8 (2% L. PERRIGO 1
13 - 2:18.9 (42) SAFEWAY 1
14 — 2:26.7 (40) MERCANTILE BANK 1
18 - 2:32.9 {11) TRW 1
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
- 07/22/84

= LAaF SFRINT CAMA)D)

SUN — 1:00, 2:13 % 4:15

BUALIFIERS FOR FINALS

PLACE LANE TEAM NAME TIME
1 1 {17) BRI 2231.9
2 2 (12) FACIFIC TELESIS 2:31.9
3 3 (01) A.T.% T. 2:32.0
4 4 (O3X) IBM 2:34.2
5 S {10} ROCKWELL 2:34.6
1) & {23) P.G.Y E. 2:35.1
7 7 (24) ARCO 2:35.6
8 8 {48) HONEYWELL 2:35.6
? ia {(O3) FORD 2:36.3
10 2a {08) DELTA AIRLINES 2:36.6
11 3a (36) FMC 23:36.9
12 4a {02) GENERAL ELECTRIC 2:37.1
13 Sa (07) HEWLETT-FACKARD 2:37.7
14 ba {42) SAFEWAY 2:37.7
13 7a {11) TRW 2:37.9
16 8a {18) TENNECO 2:38.1
17 laa =~ (0&) BANK OF AMERICA 2338.5
18 2aa £04) TEXAS INSTRUMENTS 2:39.3
i? KEE] (146) HUGHES AIRCRAFT 2:39.8
20 Qaaz {39) INTER. PAPER CO. 2:39.8
21 Saa {30) COORS 2:40.2
22 baa {22) BYNTEX 2:41.4
23 Taa {49) NATIONAL SEMI CON. 2:41.5
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONGSHIP

Q7/22/84
= LLAaF SFPFRIMT €S58 )
HEAT 1
FL TIME TEAM NAME FOINTS
D1 -~ 2:34.6 £10) ROCKWELL | |
02 -~ 2:35.6 (26) ARCO i
O3 ~ 2:36.3 {O3) FORD 1
04 ~ 2:346.9 (36) FMC 1
05 - 2:37.1 {02) GENERAL ELECTRIC 1
06 — 2:38.1 (18) TENNECO 1
07 - 2:41.4 (22) BSYNTEX 1
08 - 2:52.0 (13) CIGNA - 1
09 ~- 3F:08.7 {0F) EXXON 1

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

07/22/84
AF SFERINT D
HEAT ,
f / /
/ | / f
FL TIME [TEAM [NAME | / / BINTS
/ f / i / 4
01 2431.9 (17> SRI /| _f 1
02 2334.2 j03) IBM | ; ﬁ / [ 1
03 2:435.1 (25) F.G{% E.| f 5 1
04 2:57.9 ; [11) TRW ! f’ 1
05 P:41.5 \ X49) NATIONAL, SEMI /CON. { 1
06 2 B2, 0 \ k28) goga coLp / I
07 2:4%.8 \ (21) GENERAL MILLY (. 1
08 2144 4 \  j(13) CHEVRON YsA | SR U A
09 - F:53\3 (09) EXXON | \ 1
10 -~ 3:04.% (35) FEDERAL EYXPRESS 1

|
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF
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HEAT 2
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TEAM NAME
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

Q7/22/84
EOLAF SFPFRINT i )
HEAT 3
TEAM NAME
€48) HONEYWELL
{30) COORS
(45) US WEST
(24) LOCKHEED
{14) LEO BURNETT
{41) NEIX
(37) GULF
{27) BELL ATLANTIC
{34) DEC

CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF
07/22/84

E LAF SFRINT ST

HEAT 4

TEAM NAME

{12)
{08)
(0O7)
{06)
(3
{23)
{(31)
(43)

FPACIFIC TELESIS
DELTA AIRLINES
HEWLETT-FPACKARD
BANK. OF AMERICA
INTER. PAFER CO.
CROWN ZELLERBACH
NEBC

SHAKLEE
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L A O T
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

07/22/84
= OLLarF SFRIMNMT i )
HEAT &
FL TIME TEAM NAME POINTS
01 - 2:32.0 (01) A.T.& T. 1
02 - 2:37.7 (42) SAFEWAY 1
03 —- 2:39.3 (04) TEXAS INSTRUMENTS 1
04 - 2:39.8 {16) HUGHES AIRCRAFT i
05 - 2e42.3 (32) CITY OF SAN JOSE i
06 — 2:47.8 {20} WESTINGHOUSE 1
07 - 2:53.2 (33) CONTROL DATA i
08 - 3:03.46 {40) MERCANTILE BANK i
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Q07/22/84

MERNS MILE

SUN — 1:13 FP.M

QUALIFIERS FOR FINALS

TEAM NAME

(18)
(04)

(0OF)

TENMECO

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
EXXON

FORD

FEDERAL EXFRESS
HUGHES AIRCRAFT
F.G.% E.

BANK. OF AMERICA
ROCKWELL.

A.T.& T.

ONSHIF

Cién D
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g:53.9
8:59.4
F:03.1
F:05.1
F206.9
Q@:27.2
F: 46,0
Q:49.4
10:50.0

TIME

8:49.0
8:54.5
8:56.3
F:105.7
2:08.2
P:r11.7
F:139.6
10:06.8

CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF
Q7/22/84

MENS MILE

HEAT 1
SPLITS
4:26.92 /7 4:27.0
4:24.5 /7 4:34,.9
4:28.1 / 4:35.0
4:29.7 7/ 4:35.4
{4:29.8 7/ 4:37.1
A4:237.9 / 4:49.3
4:80.3 / 4:335.7
4:483.4 / S:06.0
5:14.2 /7 S5:35.8

&% D

TEAM NAME

{35)
{10)
{26)
{20)
{07)
(21)
{33)
(29)
(40)

FEDERAL EXPRESS
ROCKWELL

ARCO

WEST INGHOUSE
HEWLETT—-FACKARD
GENERAL MILLS
CONTROL DATA

L. PERRIGO
MERCANTILE BANK

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF
Q7722784

MENS MILLE

HEAT 2
SFLITS

4:24.4 / 4[:24.6
4:24.9 /s 4:29.6
4:26.1 / 4:30.2
{4:26.6 / 4:39.1
4:33.4 / 4:34.8
4:30.1 /7 4:41.6
4:40.3F / 4359.3
4:83.8 / Sr13.0

Ci ¥

TEAM NAME

(0O4)
(23
(06)
(14)
(1
(0O3)
(17)
(08)

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
F.G.%& E.

BANK OF AMERICA
LEQ BURNETT
EBANKER®S TRUST
IBM

SRI

DELTA AIRLINES

FOINTS
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TIME

8:456.0
8:82.2
Q00,3

1 34.9
9:56.9
?:88.0
P:39.7
10220.2
10:44,2

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF
Q7/22/84

MERMS MILE

HEAT 3
SFLITS

2 21.9 / 4:28.9
J:226.59 / :27.8
4:22.6 / A4:39.6
4:28.1 /7 4:39.8
4:34,.0 /7 4339.2
4:37.6 7/ 4:48.3
4:41.4 /7 4:52.0
4:4844,.7 7/ 4:53.95
4:48.2 /7 4:34.4
4:598.6 / S:13.0Q

kD)

TEAM NAME

{09)
{1&)
(12)
{(34)
{02
(45)
{11)
(27)
{39)
{23)

EXXON

HUGHES AIRCRAFT
FACIFIC TELEBIS
DEC

GENERAL ELECTRIC
Us WEST

TRW

BELL ATLANTIC
INTER. PAFER CO.
CROWN ZELLEREBACH

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF
Q7/22/84

MENMNS MILE

HEAT 4
SFLITS
4:16.4 7/ 4:29.6
4:18.3 / 4:33.9
4:28.6 / 4:331.7
4:3F7.6 /7 B:57.3
4:84.6 / T210.3
4:595.4 /7 S:102.46
4:34.4 7/ S5:1085.3
S:09.1 /5 Sril.d
S5109.5 / S:34.7

C ey D

TEAM NAME

(18)
{05)
(O1)
(1%
(41)
{49)

24)
(31)
(38)

TENNECO
FORD
A.T.& T.
CIGNA
NEI

MATIONAL SEMI CONM.

LOCKHEED
MEC
INTEL

FOINTS

L~ " i Wy S A Wy oy

FOINTS

T P T W A WP Wy



FLACE

1

k3

Rl

1 B B

10

LANE

1

kJ

R

m ~N O

1a

CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF

Q7/22/784

WOMERES 800 M

SUN - 1:35 F.M

GUAL IFIERS FOR FINALS

TEAM NAME

(O4)

{O7)

{O3X)

{16)

{14)

{0O2)

(01)

{15)

(08)

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

HEWLETT-FALKARD

IEM

HUGHES AIRCRAFT

LEO BURNETT

GENERAL ELECTRIC

ALT. & T.

CIGNA

DELTA AIRLINES

us WeEST

Cdx D

TIME

4:41.86

4:43.5

4:48.8



CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

07/22/84
WOMERMS SO0 M IS D
HEAT 1
PL TIME SPLITS TEAM NAME FOINTS
01 — 4:41.8 - 2:19.5 7/ 2:22.3 — (04) TEXAS INSTRUMENTS 1
02 - 4:43.5 — 2:21.3 / 2:22.2 - (07) HEWLETT-FACKARD 1
03 ~ 4:50.5 — 2:24.8 / 2:25.7 - (16) HUGHES AIRCRAFT 1
04 — £4:52.9 - 2:22.6 / 2:130.3 - (02) GENERAL ELECTRIC 1
05 - 4:53.9 - 2:18.4 / 2:35.5 — (15) CIGNA 1
06 ~ S:09.5 - 2:32.5 / 2:37.0 — (32) CITY OF SAN JOSE 1
07 - S5:119.3 - 2:38.0 7/ 2:41.3 — (11) TRW 1
08 — 6:14.5 — 2:55.2 / 3:19.3 - (31) NEC 1
09 — &:122.1 — 2:157.8 / 3:24.3 — (27) BELL ATLANTIC 1
10 - 6:31.5 - 2:159.9 / 3:31.6 — (35) FEDERAL EXPRESS 1



CCA NATIONAL CHAMFPIONGSHIF

D7/22/84
WOMENS 800 ™ (&)
HEAT 2
FL TIME SFLITS TEAM NAME FOINTS
01 - 4:38.3F -~ 2:26.6 / 2:31.7 - (0B) DELTA AIRLINES 1
02 - S5:01.3 - 2:30.5 / 2:30.8 - (435) US WEST 1
03 —- 5:02.2 - 2:29.3 /7 2:32.9% - (13) CHEVRON UBA 1
04 - 5:114.8 - 2:26.%9 7/ 2:47.9 - (0%) EXXON 1
05 - 5:217.3 - 2:31.1 7/ 2Z:46.2 — (06) BANK OF AMERICA 1
06 — 5el18.6 - 2:37.1 /S Z2:39.5 ~ (24) LOCKHEED 1
07 - 5:19.8 - 2:30.1 /7 2:49.4 ~ (41) NBI 1
08 - S5:82.3 - 2:349.6 /4 J:02.7 —~ (23) CROWN ZELLERBACH 1
092 - S5:58.1 - 2:52.8 / 3:05.3 - (10) ROCKUWELL 1



CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

Q7 /22/84
WOMERNS 800 ™M L¢3
HEAT 3
FL TIME SPLITS TEAM NAME FOINTS
01 - 4:48.8 - 2:14.3 / 2:34.5 - (03) IBM i
02 - 4:51.8 ~ 2:17.0 / 2:34.8 -~ (14) LEO BURNETT 1
03 ~ 4:53.1 - 2:285.7 / 2:27.4 - (01) A.T.& T. 1
04 — 4:55.6 - 2:23.3 7 2:32.3 - (03) FORD 1
05 — S:09,.5 - 2:32.6 7/ 2:36.9 - (20) WESTINGHOUSE 1
06 — 5:117.4 —- 2:37.7 /5 2:39.7 - (34) DEC 1
Q7 - Sp17.7 - 2:3F7.7 / 2:40.0 -~ (12) PACIFIC TELESIS i
08 - 524,59 - 2:41.3 /7  2:43.2 - (18) TENNECO 1
09 ~ S5:30.2 - 2:42.4 7/ 2:47.8 ~ (26) ARCO 1
10 - S5339.6 — 2:38.4 4 3:01.2 ~ (21) GENERAL MILLS 1
11 - S5:50.4 - 2:44.3 / 3:06.1 -~ (28) COCA COLA 1
12 - 6:01.9 - 2:859.9 7/ ZF:01.6 - (29) L. PERRIGO 1
13 - 6:14.1 - F:06.8 / 3:07.3 —~ (37) BULF i
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14

16

LANE

i
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i1

FYyRaMID REL.AY

ECA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

D7/22/84

8UM - 3:35

&

4

QUALIFIERS FOR FINALS

TEAM NAME

{Q4)

{07)

(02)

(03)

{16)

{10)

{09)

{0O1)

{18)

{13)

{06)

(03)

(12)

(33)

TEXAS I

HEWLETT

GEMERAL

IBM

HUGHES

ROCKWEL

EXXON

A.T.& T

TENNECO

CHEVRON

BANK. OF

FORD

PACIFIC

FEDERAL

SAFEWAY

COORS

NSTRUMENTS

~-PACKARD

ELECTRIC

AIRCRAFT

L

usa

AMERICA

TELESIS

EXFRESS

CPRéD

2 20

TIME

P

:E! L 0

[ B O TR 5 R 5
E.ﬂ (I S -
Lo TR R ¢ A O

2 B ;-0 g :?
s bJ [ ]
> g o

mw o & O

tJ
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hJ
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™
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FL

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

TIME

P:21.2
P 39.46
?:51.4
F2131.7
9:57.2
10:08.3
10:215.6
10:37.0
11:04.1

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIR
QT7/22/84

FYRAarFMID RELAY L =T =)

HEAT 1

TEAM NAME

(04)
(035)
(42)
{30)

20)
(11)
{23)
{15)
{43)

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
FORD

SAFEWAY

COORS

WEST INGHOUSE

TRW

CROWN ZELLERBACH
CIGNA

SHAKLEE

FOINTS

ok fod Jub fad ek el ek kel



01
02
O3
04
05
06
07
o8
0%
10

TIME

S AUan
N0

28 B sm %8
iR RIRI R

L L 0QVY

10: 08,

10:24.0
11:08.2
11:29.4
11:30.0

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

Q7/22/84

FYRAaMID REL.&SY

HEAT 2

TEAM NAME

(07)
{03)
{16)
{1
{13
{45)
(37)
{(32)
(33

(27)

HEWLETT-PACKARD
IEM

HUGHES AIRCRAFT
ROCKWEL L

CHEVRON USA

Us WEST

GULF

CITY OF SAN J0OSE
CONTROL DATA
BELL ATLANTIC

CdE )

FOINTS

d et b pek b b b fed fad ek



FL

01
02
03
04
05
06
o7
08
0%

TIME

F:26.8
F:29.1
Fr36.5
P344.6
102 19.6
10:34.1
10:37.1
10:44.6
12:06.8

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF
07/22/84

FYRaMIDnD RELAY CF ey D

HEAT 3

TEAM NAME

{01)
(18)
(0&)
(12)
{34)
(08)
(39)
{41)
(29

A.T.& T,
TENNECO

BANK OF AMERICA
FACIFIC TELESIS
DEC

DELTA AIRLINES
INTER. FAFER CO.
NEI

L. PERRIGO

FPOINTS

ok (b ek fed b ek ek b b



CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF
Q7 /22784

FFRaMID RELLA&Y s )

HEAT 4
Ft. TIME TEARM NAME FPOINTS
N1 - 923.4 {02) GENERAL ELECTRIC 1
02 - F:26.6 {0F) EXXON 1
03 - 9F:48.6 {35) FEDERAL EXPRESS 1
04 —~ 82,0 (26) ARCO 1
05 - 9:06.6 (24) LOCKHEED 1
06 — 10:22.6 {14) LEO BURNETT 1
07 - 10:34.7 (31) NBC 1
08 - 10:35.7 {17) SRI 1
09 - 11:035.2 {19) BANKER™S TRUST 1
10 - 11:18.7 {(36) FMC 1



FPLACE
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LANE

1
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il

MasSTERS

CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONGHIF

07/22/84

SUN — 1:45

1500 &S D

F.M.

QUALIFIERS FOR FINALS

TEAM NAME

(08)

{10)

{02)

£17)

{14)

(O3)

(1)

{07)

(Q4)

DELTA AIRLINES
ROCKWELL

GENERAL ELECTRIC
BRI

LEO BURNETT

IBM

A.T.& T.
HEWLETT-FACKARD
FORD

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
Us WEST

ARCO

TIME

4:14.2

4:15.1

4:15.5

4:16.0

4:17.2

4:18.1

4:18.9



FL

01
02
O3
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
i1

e
s

13

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

Q7/22/84

MasTERS

HEAT 1

i e L L) D

TEAM NAME

(08)
{10)
(02)
(17)
{Q7)
(23)
£20)
{06)
{11)
(15
(24)
(35)

{38)

DELTA AIRLINES
ROCKWELL

GENERAL ELECTRIC
8R1I
HEWLETT-PACKARD
CROWN ZELLERBACH
WEST INGHOUSE
BANK OF AMERICA
TRW

CIGNA

LOCKHEED

FEDERAL EXPREES
INTEL

FPOINTS

o o ok ek bk ek el ek el bk feb e



PL

01
02
03
04
0%
06
Q7
08
09
10
11

b
&

TIME

4:17.2
4:18.1
4:18.9
4:21.3
4:21.9
4:27.8

H
)
2

et
<

-y
| xS

o

kRO
0 KR
Wb

oW

CCA NATI

ONAL CHAMPIONSHIF

O7/22/84
MAaSTERS 1500 Y )
HEAT 2
TEAM NAME
{14) LEQO BURNETT
(03) IBM
(O1) A.T.& T.
(05) FORD
(04) TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
{(09) EXXON
(13) CHEVRON USA
(27) BELL ATLANTIC
{31) NBC
{42) NATIONAL SEMI CON.
(37) GULF
(29) L. PERRIGO

FOINTS

Ik fok ek fad ek ek b b b ek b ek



CCA MNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF

Q7/22/84
MAasSTERS 13500 CEes )
HEAT 3
FL TIiME TEAM NAME FPOINTS
01 -~ 4:246.1 (45) US WEST |
02 -~ 4:27.5 {26) ARCO 1
O0F - 4:29.4 {12) PACIFIC TELESIS 1
04 — 4:30.1 (34) DEC 1
05 ~- 4:30.6 {21) GENERAL MILLS 1
06 ~ 4:3%.3 {48) HONEYWELL 1
07 - 4:42.6 (1&6) HUGHES AIRCRAFT 1
08 -~ 4:143.4 (18 TENNELCO 1
09 — 4:446.2 - (28) COCA COLA 1
10 - 4:50.2 {19) BANKER®S TRUST 1
11 - 5:07.2 {39) INTER. FAFER CO. 1
12 - G5:47.9 (42) BAFEWAY 1

CEVISED

(?&&9 nﬁ/ 4@’&( &Mhi—\@fs ;;[ FMALSB



FLACE
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11

[y
k3

[y
2

[y
B

LANE

R I ¢ AT & |

1]

ExXEC.

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

O7/22/84

SUN -~ 3:30

REL.AY

e ¥

F.M.

QUALIFIERES FOR FINALS

TEAM NAME

(02)

{O1)

{04)

{14)

(16)

(0b)

GENERAL ELECTRIC

A.T. & T

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

F.G.%& E.

HEWLETT-FACKARD

GENERAL MILLS

LEO BURNETT

HUGHES AIRCRAFT

BANK OF AMERICA

Us WEST

ARCO

SYNTEX

BELL ATLANTIC

SAFEWAY

TIME

17:39.1

17:46.4

17:48.0

17:49.6

17:354.

n

7
17:35.9

o

18:00.6

18:01.7

18:04.6

18:06.0

18:09.0

18:14.4

18:18.0

18:19.9



CCa NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

Q7/22/84
ExXEC . HEL.&SY {HAé& D
HEAT 1
FL TIME TEAM MNAME FOINTS
01~ 17:3%9.1 (02) BENERAL ELECTRIC 1
02 - 18:01.7 (146) HUGHES AIRCRAFT 1
03 - 18:04.6 {06) BANK OF AMERICA 1
04 — 18:09.0 {26) ARCO 1
05 - 18:18.0 (27) BELL ATLANTIC i
D6 — 18:31.5 {18) TENNECO 1
07 — 18:34.4 {20) WESTINGHOUSE 1
08 — 18:58.0 (12) PACIFIC TELESIS 1
09 —- 19:07.8 {11) TRW 1
10 - 19:34.6 ' {13y CHEVROM USH 1
11 — 19:36.35 {31) NBC 1
12 - 19:51.8 {24) LOCKHEED 1
13 - 20:13.7 (23) CROWN ZELLERRBACH i
14 — 22:08.7 (37) GULF 1
15 - 24:23.6 {10) ROCKWELL 1



CCA NATIONAL CHAMFPIONGHIF

O7/722/84
EXEC. REL.&Y % D
HEAT 2

FL. TIME TEAM NAME FOINTS
01 — 17:446.4 (01) A.T.& T. 1
02 — 17:48.0 {04) TEXAS INSTRUMENTS 1
O3 ~ 17:49.6 (28) P.G.& E. 1
04 — 17:54.7 (07) HEWLETT-PACKARD 1
05 — 17:55.9 {21) GENERAL MILLS 1
06 — 18:00.6 {14) LEQ BURNETT 1
07 ~ 18:06.0 {45) US WEST 1
08 —~ 18:214.4 22) BYNTEX 1
0% - 18:19.9 {42) SAFEWAY 1
10 - 18:41.3 {(41) NBI i
11 - 18:52.3 {19) BANKER™S TRUST 1
2 - 19:00.9 (49) NATIONAL SEMI COM. 1
13 -~ 19:07.8 {15) CIGNA i
14 - 19:08.2 {08) DELTA AIRLINES 1
15 - 19:25.3 {03X) IBM 1



PL

01
02
Q3
04

05

TIME

19:47.7
19:55.4
21:26.8

22:57.2

L s -
23:03.3

CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONGSHIF

Q7/22/84
EXEC . REL.A&Y L ST
HEAT 3
TEAM NAME
{40) MERCANTILE BANK

(32
{09)
{29)

(33

CITY OF SAN JOSE
EXXON

L. PERRIGO
FEDERAL EXFRESS

FOINTS

ok ks fad Pk fad



FLACE

1

k3

L

~ o~ W

©

LANE

1

k3

(s LS S A A

k-
i1]

i
o

4z

WOMERS 1500

CCO NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF

O07/22/84

SUN — 35286

LS T )

F.M.

GUALIFIERS FOR FINALS

TEAM MAME

£14)

(O4)

(13)

{41)

(Ob)

{11y

(08)

{03)

(O7)

(O1)

{(QOF)

LEQ BURMETT

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
CHEVRON USA

NEI

BANK OF AMERICA

TRW

- BENERAL ELECTRIC

DELTA AIRLINES
IEM
HEWLETT-FACKARD
A.T.2 T

EXXON



FL

01
02
O3
04
0%
Qb
Q7
08
09
10
i1

D
<
-
-

14

TIME
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF
O7/22/84

WOMERNS

HEAT 1

1 500 o é ¥

TEAM NAME

(13
(41)
(0&)
(07)
(01)
(37)
(43)
{16)
(12)
(28)
(272
{(31)
{2&6)
(15%)

CHEVROMN USH

NEI

BANE. OF AMERICA
HEWLETT-FACKARD
LT & T

GULF

Us WEST

HUGHES AIRCRAFT
FACIFIC TELESIS
CocA COLA

BELL ATLANTIC
NEC

ARCO

CIGNA

POINTS

O T e T T T O T T



FL
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIFP
07 /22784

WOMEMNS

HEAT 2

1 500 CFRf% D

TEAM NAME

£02)
(0O3X)
{0F)
(25)
{05)
{10
{35)
(39)
{17}
(21)

GENERAL ELECTRIC
1M

EXXON

F.G.%& E.

FORD

ROCKWELL

FEDERAL EXFPRESS
INTER. PAPER CO.
SR1I

GENERAL MILLS

POINTS

[ T S V0 N P T Ty



CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

Q7722784
WOMERNS 15060 e D)
HEAT 3
L. TIME TEAM NAME FOINTS
01 - 4:47.0 {14) LEO BURNETT 1
02 - 4:52.6 (04) TEXAS INSTRUMENTS 1
03 — 4:86.3 (11) TRW 1
04 — 4:57.0 {08) DELTA AIRLINES 1
03 - 5:03.5 {18) TENMECO 1
06 — D5ri1b6.3 {34) DEC 1
07 - S5:19.8 {29) L. PERRIGO 1
08 —- 5:25.6 (23) CROWN ZELLERBACH 1
09 - 53502 (19) BANKER"S TRUST 1
10 - 5:56.7 (24> LOCKHEED 1



FLACE

3

i

un

~d

1]

10

11

13

14

LANE

DISTAMOCE REL.OY (Aad)

CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF

07/22/84

SAT — 7:33 F.M.
BUALIFIERS FOR FINALS

TEAM NAME

{02)

{05)

{1%)

{O1)

(13

(41)

{10)

{45

(08)

{14)

(27)

GENERAL ELECTRIC

FORD

BANKER"S TRUST

A.T.% T

CHEVRON USA

NEI

ROCKWELL

Us WeEST

IBM

FACIFIC TELESIS

ARCO

DELTA AIRLINES

LEO BURNETT

BELL ATLANTIC

36212.4

Ibr14.3

J6:15.8

36:18.05

36:17.6

Ibs21.7

36:30.4

A

J6:3F1.3
I6:137.3
36:37.4
S6:41.1

Ibr44. 4



FL

01
02
03
04
05
0b
Q7
08
09
10
11

=
A

13
14

15

TIME

35:492.7
I6:14.3
361508
J6:18.5
6 37.3
36:37.4
Ib241.1
I6:51.3
J6:56.8
37:29.4
37:33.3
T 20.5
39:38.0
IP=42.1
40:30.2

CCh NATIONAL CHAMPIONGHIP

07/22/84

HEAT 1

DISTANCE REL&Y {(Adé)

TEAM NAME

{05)
{O1)
(13
{41)
(28)
{08)
{14)
{Q7)
{0&)
(17)
(24)
(OF)
£34)
(22
(36)

FORD

AT & T.
CHEVRON USA

NET

ARCO

DELTA AIRLINES
LEQ BURNETT
HEWLETT-FACKARD
BANE. OF AMERICA
SRI

LOCKHEED

EXXON

DEC

SYNTEX

FMC

FOINTS

N R N T 3 i v Sy



o1
02
03
04
05
0é
07
08
09
10
i1

>
£

13
14

13

TIME

3G:31.9
I6:12.4
JIb219.6
I6:21.7
F6:30.4
J6:31.3
36144, 6
J6:46.5
X7:48.6
38 27.9
I8:40.4
38:51.6
3I?:41.6
40:05.3
40:11.1

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIOMSHIF
07/22/84

HEAT 2

DISTAROE REL.AY (asa)

TEAM MNAME

(02)
(19)
(10}
{45)
(0O3X)
{12)
(27)
{04)
(16)
{38)
(18)
{1%)
(11)
(25)

{(37)

GEMERAL ELECTRIC
BANKER™S TRUST
ROCKUWELL

Us WEST

IBM

FACIFIC TELESIS
BELL ATLANTIC
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
HUGHES &IRCRAFT
INTEL

TENNECO

CIBNA

TRW

F.G.% E.

BULF

FOINTS

ot ks Bnd fub bbb fed ek el bl bk fad i ek b



FL

01
02
03
04
05
0&
07

TIME

40:58.5
41:03.2
42:08.0
433 02.0
43:58.4
44:10.8
446:47. 1

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONGSHIF

07/2

2/84

DISTAaNCE RELAY (AAD

HEAT 3

TEAM NAME

20)
(23
(39
{33)
(46)
(29)
{31)

WEST INGHOUSE
CROWN ZELLERBACH
INTER. FPAFER CO.
CONTROL DATA
VEREBATIM

L. PERRIGO

NEC

FOINTS

ek ek ek ek b b e
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF

07/22/84

SFRINT REL.AY

SUN — 13035 P.M.

BUALIFIERS FOR FINALS

TEAM NAME TIME

{33) GREENTREE SERVICE 3:21.5

(52) ESFRIT J:d8.2
{62) VERSATECD 3:38.3
{57) JERSEY SHORE MED. Jt40.4
(34) GROUF W CABLE J:44.%
{61) RUNNER®S WORLD 3:47.2
{51) EFRI . 3:54.4
{58) BANK OF ALASKA 3:57.4

C D
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CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF

Q7/2

SFRIMNMT

HEAT 1

2784

REL.AY (@A

TEAM NAME

(S3)
(52
{(62)
{57)
(54)
(&4)
(59)
(44)
{56)

GREENTREE SERVICE
ESPRIT

VERSATEC

JERSEY SHORE MED.
GROUF W CABLE
NUMISCO
PRECISION MONO.
SIGNATURE

JC SCHUMACHER

CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF
Q7/22/84

SFRIMNMT

HEAT 2

REL AY C&S D

TEAM NAME

(61)
(531)
(58)
(63)
{35)
{&0D)
{66)

RUNNER®S WORLD
EFRI

BANE. OF ALASKA
VETCO

ITT BARTON
GUANTUM

REST LIFE ASSUR.

FOINTS

)
1
iv
1\/
1.
1

1
1
1

FPOINTS

1v
1/
1
1

1
1
1



CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF
07/22/84

= LAaF SFRINT C&)

SUN — 1235 F.M.

BUALIFIERS FOR FINALS

FLACE  LANE TEAM NAME TIME
1 1 (53) GREENTREE SERVICE  2:29.3
2 2 (S2) ESFRIT 2:34.0
3 3 (61) RUNNER’S WORLD 2:139.5
4 4 (57) JERSEY SHORE MED. 2:143. 6
5 5 (58) BANK OF ALASKA 2:145.5
& & (62) VERSATEC 2:145.8
7 7 (44) SIGNATURE 21523

g 8 (51) EPRI 2:53. 4



FL

01
02
03
04
0%
06
07

TIME
2:39.5
2:43 .64
2:48.5
2:45.8
2:55.6
J:0E.8
4:01.%

CCA NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIF
7

O

/22784

= LA SPRIMNT CEan D

HEAT 1

TEAM NAME

(61)
{(37)
(58)
{62)
(65)
({63)
{6b6)

RUNNER"S WORLD
JERSEY SHORE MED.
BANK. OF ALASKA
VERSATEC

ZYLIN

VETCO

BEST LIFE ABSUR.

FOINTS

1~
1/
1~
1
1
1
1



CCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIF

07/22/84
E LA SFRIMT L
HEAT 2

PL TIME TEAM NAME FOINTS
01— 2:29.3 {33) GREENTREE SERVICE 1-
02 — 2:34.0 (52) ESFRIT 1-
03 - 282.3 {44) SIGNATURE 1v
04 - 2:53.4 {(51) EFRI 1
03 - 2r56.2 (34) GROUF W CARLE 1
086 - 3:02.8 (60) BUANTUM 1
07 -~ 3J:03.9 (39) FRECISION MONO. i
08 - 3:05.4 (55) ITT BARTON 1



